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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Butler University 322 317 639

2 Cincinnati, U. of 333 320 653

3 IPFW 346 340 686

4 Dayton, U. of 345 347 692

5 Detroit Mercy, U. of 359 343 702

6 Cincinnati 368 346 714

7 Robert Morris Univ. 365 359 724

8 Toronto 369 360 729

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Lynnsey Showers Butler 75 79 154

2 Hillery Wilson Cincinnati 80 75 155

3 Niki Garden Butler 83 75 158

4 Nicolle Geyer IPFW 85 76 161

5 Mya Pronschinske UC B 83 80 163

6 Mandi Dupuis Detroit 83 81 164

Allison Mayborg Cincinnati 84 80 164

Sarah Swanson Butler 82 82 164

9 Paige McCracken Butler 84 81 165

10 Melissa Gaus Dayton 85 81 166

Lauren Showers Butler 82 84 166

Marianne Erb Cincinnati 82 84 166

13 Lindsey Greuter Dayton 84 83 167

14 Danielle Greene Toronto 84 84 168

Sarah Bires Cincinnati 87 81 168

16 Abbey Waltke IPFW 85 85 170

17 Rachel Malenich RMU 87 84 171

18 Ashley Hamilton Detroit 89 84 173

19 Alison Rathsman IPFW 89 86 175

Sarah Stamper UC B 95 80 175

Jenny Kubert Detroit 87 88 175
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1 Butler University 322 317 639

1 Lynnsey Showers 75 79 154

3 Niki Garden 83 75 158

T  6 Sarah Swanson 82 82 164

9 Paige McCracken 84 81 165

T 10 Lauren Showers 82 84 166

2 Cincinnati, U. of 333 320 653

2 Hillery Wilson 80 75 155

T  6 Allison Mayborg 84 80 164

T 10 Marianne Erb 82 84 166

T 14 Sarah Bires 87 81 168

WD Chelsa Dooley WD WD

3 IPFW 346 340 686

4 Nicolle Geyer 85 76 161

16 Abbey Waltke 85 85 170

T 19 Alison Rathsman 89 86 175

T 23 Jacque Speece 87 93 180

T 28 Stephanie Hoppes 92 94 186

4 Dayton, U. of 345 347 692

T 10 Melissa Gaus 85 81 166

13 Lindsey Greuter 84 83 167

22 Michelle Borchers 84 94 178

T 28 Laura Grande 97 89 186

32 Mary Kane 92 97 189

5 Detroit Mercy, U. of 359 343 702

T  6 Mandi Dupuis 83 81 164

18 Ashley Hamilton 89 84 173

T 19 Jenny Kubert 87 88 175

33 Carrie Jensen 100 90 190

37 Rachel Merritt 100 100 200

6 Cincinnati 368 346 714

5 Mya Pronschinske 83 80 163

T 19 Sarah Stamper 95 80 175

26 Jackie Nimer 91 92 183

T 34 Emily Elliott 99 94 193
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7 Robert Morris Univ. 365 359 724

17 Rachel Malenich 87 84 171

25 Lauren Laneia 90 91 181

27 Heather Mulvaney 94 90 184

T 30 Morgan Beikirch 94 94 188

36 Melissa Wenger 94 103 197

8 Toronto 369 360 729

T 14 Danielle Greene 84 84 168

T 23 Sarah Devenshire 92 88 180

T 30 Beth Evans 93 95 188

T 34 Mariko Kusano 100 93 193


